Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Fanuc DATA SHEET
A06B-6110-H030
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Fanuc
Catalog number a06b-6110-h030
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 8.16 kgs
Input Voltage 200–240 V AC
Input Current 127 A at 200 V
Output Voltage 283–339 V DC
Output Current Up to 30 A continuous
Rated Power 35 kW
Phase 3-phase
Ambient Operating Temperature 0°C to 55°C
Ambient Humidity 90% RH or less (No condensation) %
Dimensions 280 mm (H) x 380 mm (L) x 160 mm (W)
Weight 10 kg
Description
The Fanuc A06B-6110-H030 is an Alpha i Power Supply Module (PSM-30i) designed for
industrial CNC and automation systems. It operates with a 200–240 V AC three-phase input,
drawing a maximum current of 127 A at 200 V, and provides a 283–339 V DC output with up
to 30 A continuous current, delivering a rated power of 35 kW. This module ensures stable
and efficient power supply for demanding applications, contributing to the reliable
operation of CNC machines and automation equipment.